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Centro E.P.A. “Eduardo Pondal” 

 
CURSO 2024-2025 

TITORÍAS ORIENTACIÓN 
 

 LUNS MARTES MÉRCORES XOVES VENRES 

MAÑÁ 

9:15-
10:00 

 
María Otero  

Depart. Matemáticas 
  

 
 
 

10.00 
10.45 

   
Iria Louzán 

Depart. Bioloxía 

Luis Fontenla 
Despacho Vicedirección 

María Otero  
Depart. Matemáticas 

 Benito Otero 
Depart. I 

10.45 
11.30 

 
Emiliano Perdiguero 
Depart. Matemáticas 

 
 

 
 

Jorge Calle 
Depart II 

Susana Carneiro 
Depart. II 

Antía Cortizas 
Depart. I 

F. Díaz-Castroverde 
D. Secretaría 

J. Manuel Fdez. Torres 
Depart. II 

Emilio García 
Depart II 

Isabel Gómez 
Depart. I 

Félix Massó 
Depart. II 

 

11.30 
12.15 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Jorge Calle 
Depart II 

Susana Carneiro 
Depart. II 

Marta Cortés 
Depart. Bioloxía 
Antía Cortizas 

Depart. I 
J. Manuel Fdez. Torres 

Depart. II 
Dulce Ferrández 

Desp. Xefatura Estudos 
Emilio García 

Depart II 
Félix Massó 

Depart. II 
Emiliano Perdiguero 
Depart. Matemáticas 

Lucía Pérez 
Depart I 

Belén Villar 
Depart. I 

12.15 
13.00 

 
 
 

 
 

Benito Otero 
Depart. I 

  

13:00-
13:45 
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Centro E.P.A. “Eduardo Pondal” 

CURSO 2024-2025 
TITORÍAS ORIENTACIÓN 

 

 LUNS MARTES MÉRCORES XOVES VENRES 

TARDE 

16.00 
16.45 

  
 

 
  

16.45 
17.30 

Luis Fontenla 
Despacho Vicedirección 

Isabel Gómez 
Depart. I 

Emilio García 
Depart II 

 
 
 

 
 

Emiliano Perdiguero 
Depart. Matemáticas 

 
 

17.30 
18.15 

Jorge Calle 
Depart II 

J. Manuel Fdez. Torres 
Depart. II 

Félix Massó 
Depart. II 

Antía Cortizas 
Depart. I 

F. Díaz-Castroverde 
Despacho Secretaría 

María Otero  
Depart. Matemáticas 

 

18.15 
19.00 

 
Benito Otero 

Depart. I 
 

 
Benito Otero 

Depart. I 
 

 
Iria Louzán 

Depart. Bioloxía 
María Otero  

Depart. Matemáticas 

 

 
 

19.00 
19.45 

 

Marta Cortés 
Depart. Bioloxía 
Dulce Ferrández 

Desp. Xefatura Estudos 

 

 
 

 
 

19.45 
20.30 

Lucía Pérez 
Depart I 
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